
Trial Date 20-21/11/2015 BDRT246
Name of Judge Sam  Wainwright 142.00

Agility 1 - MAXI DOGS 71.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Sage Sharon Smallbone 42.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.37 Y
2 Quincy Monica Delport 39.56 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.59 N
3 Mojo Linda Kukard 41.09 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.46 N
5 Storm 3 Lou Docke 41.21 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.45 N
6 Legend Ian Hall 31.01 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 4.58 N
7 Cappie cap cap Ansie Minnaar 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Chance Jenna Harris 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Mushu Kariema Williams 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
10 Nog Vicky Taylor 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
11 Rue Mariann Wilson 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
12 Swift Linda Barnard 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
13 Vite Kelly Taylor 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
14 Zues 2 Tracey Stiglingh 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
15 0.00 -71.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MIDI DOGS

71.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Echo Shannen Jacoby 32.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.37 Y
2 Halo Elizabeth Gie 39.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.56 Y
3 Linca Denise Schoombie 42.55 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.34 N
4 Lego Anri Herbst 45.04 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.15 N
5 Lilly Annami Grabe 41.43 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.43 N
6 Rae Ian Hall 34.66 25.00 0.00 25.00 4.00 4.10 N
7 Geyser Trish Myburg 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Mushu Kariema Williams 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Shay Melanie de Klerk 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
10 Thandile Maddie Fourie 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
11 Midge Noela Huysamen 0.00 NC 0.00w Change Grade 0.00 0.00 N
12 Savvy 2 Leandre vd Merwe 0.00 NC 0.00w Change Grade 0.00 0.00 N
13 0.00 -71.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MINI DOGS
81.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Layla 3 Leandre Wilson 58.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 2.41 Y
2 Charlie Roxanne Bennett 44.67 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.18 N
3 Emi Bear Barbara Hunter 62.36 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 2.28 N
4 Gino Deborah de Klerk 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Saint AJ Rodgers 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Twist Riette Mohr 0.00 nc 0.00w Change Grade 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - TOY DOGS
95.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Tresta Ian Hall 40.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.53 Y
2 Candy 2 Lindi Venter 51.64 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.75 N
3 Madison Lesley Jones 41.15 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 3.45 N
4 Bella 4 Phyllis Gouws 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 20-21/11/2015 BDRT246
Name of Judge Sam  Wainwright 139.00

Agility 2 - MAXI DOGS 56.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Amber Alert Glendyr Lilly 36.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 3.82 Y
2 Zorro Luzette Herbst 35.36 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.93 N
3 Zoe 3 Yolande Harrison 48.47 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.87 N
5 Rocket Tracey Stiglingh 47.83 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 2.91 N
6 Gem Trish Myburg 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Glaedr Martina Schobel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Nikki Mari Kirsten 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Tansy Lou Docke 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
10 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
11 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
12 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MIDI DOGS

56.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Alfa Blu Brett Clark 47.03 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.96 N
2 Chantal Lesley Lerm 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Megan Lorna Morissey 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Midge Noela Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Nina Leandre Wilson 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Savvy2 Leandra vd Merwe 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Shuga Allan Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Zsa-Zsa Dee v Coller 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MINI DOGS
62.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Twist Riette Mohr 38.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.60 Y
2 Sonic Hillary Jordaan 40.73 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.41 N
3 Ta-2 Chantal Holmes 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - TOY DOGS
68.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Pop corn Nanette Perold 36.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.77 Y
2 Archie Robyn Clements 44.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.12 Y
3 Joey 2 Patsy Muller 53.89 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.58 N
4 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 20-21/11/2015
BDRT24

6 12.00
Name of Judge Sam  Wainwright 173.00

AGILITY 3 - MAXI DOGS 51.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Rocket 2 Vicky Taylor 43.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 3.94 12 C
2 Blu Brett Clark 41.09 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.21 0 0
3 Macc Debbie Maltby 51.58 5.00 0.58 5.58 11.00 3.35 0 0
4 Brooke Mariann Wilson 53.87 10.00 2.87 12.87 8.00 3.21 0 0
5 Dashing Boy Ansie Minnaar 40.70 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 4.25 0 0
6 Zani Monica Delport 44.13 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 3.92 0 0
7 Epic Jurie Smith 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 Java Glendyr Lilley 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 Jester Kathleen Garrity 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
10 Jody Sharon Smallbone 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
11 Rocky Shereen Korpel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
12 Ruby Lorna Morissey 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Shayley Janet Currie 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 0.00 -51.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MIDI DOGS 14.00

51.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Sl-8 Riette Mohr 43.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 4.02 12 C
2 Jinja Kathy Hindon 43.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 3.97 8 P
3 Catchi Annaret Meintjies 38.44 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.50 0 0
4 Zia Melanie de Klerk 38.89 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.45 0 0
5 Demi Noela Huysamen 42.46 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.07 0 0
6 Shadow Melanie de Klerk 45.20 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.83 0 0
7 My Gucci Debbie Maltby 68.38 5.00 17.38 22.38 5.00 2.53 0 0
8 Akira Leandre vd Merwe 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 Cheq Denise Schoombie 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
10 Finn Nadine Shortland 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
11 Gugs Katherine Fraser 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
12 Klippies Elzabi van Wyk 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Silvi Elzabi van Wyk 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Tori Jurie Smith 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
15 Chinzi Annaret Meintjies 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
16 0.00 -51.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MINI DOGS 15.00
59.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Sumo Roche Compaan 36.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.74 12 C
2 Y-ed Chantal Holmes 36.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.68 8 P
3 Zoom Keegan Taylor 40.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 4.28 6 P
4 Cassi Lindi Venter 41.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 4.15 4 P
5 Kel-C Riette Mohr 45.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 3.77 2 P
6 Balega Di Bullivant 49.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.52 1 P
7 Brandi Sam Wainwright 36.75 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.71 0 0
8 Q Nadine Shortland 39.20 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.41 0 0
9 Bowie Annaret Meintjies 39.23 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.41 0 0
10 C-quil Chantal Holmes 41.73 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.15 0 0
11 Kushle Di Bullivant 42.72 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.05 0 0
12 Jumping Jack F Ansie Minnaar 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Mchumba Di Bullivant 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Nav-ah Candice Segal 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
15 Rango Karis Nafte 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
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AGILITY 3 - TOY DOGS 8.00
61.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Snap Crackle Pop Nanette Perold 65.67 0.00 4.67 4.67 12.00 2.63 0 0
2 Beemer Yolande Harrison 56.18 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 3.08 0 0
3 Jinxy AJ Rodgers 75.01 5.00 14.01 19.01 6.00 2.31 0 0
4 Euro Hilary Jordaan 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
5 Fred Ted Williams 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 Noodle 2 Les Smith 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 Roxy 4 Phyllis Gouws 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 Zoe Gillian Blem 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 Dolly Jacki v Heerden 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
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Trial Date 20-21/11/2015 BDRT246
Name of Judge Sam  Wainwright 115.00

Jumping 1 - MAXI DOGS 46.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Zues 2 Tracey Stiglingh 32.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 3.49 Y
2 Nog Vicky Taylor 22.75 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.05 N
3 Legend Ian Hall 21.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 5.48 N
4 Chance Jenna Harris 23.75 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.84 N
5 Quincy Monica Delport 27.33 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.21 N
6 Swift Linda Barnard 28.58 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 4.02 N
7 Sage Sharon Smallbone 34.69 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 3.32 N
8 Vite Kelly Taylor 41.84 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 2.75 N
9 Cappie Cap Cap Ansie Minnaar 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

10 Nikki Marie Kirsten 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
11 Rue Mariann Wilson 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
12 0.00 -46.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MIDI DOGS
46.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Echo Shannon Jacoby 19.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 5.91 Y
2 Linca Denise Schoombie 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.79 Y
3 Nala Taryn Jones 38.60 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.98 N
4 Shay Melanie de Klerk 19.47 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 5.91 N
5 Atreju Bisbi Schobel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Halo Elizabeth Gie 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Lego Anri Herbst 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Lilly Annami Grabe 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Rae Ian Hall 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MINI DOGS
51.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Sonic Hillary Jordaan 32.03 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.59 N
2 Roamey Lynn Atcheler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Saint AJ Rodgers 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 0.00 -46.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
5 0.00 -46.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
6 0.00 -46.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - TOY DOGS
58.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Daisy Lynn Atcheler 46.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 2.50 Y
2 Bella 4 Phyllis Gouws 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 20-21/11/2015 BDRT246
Name of Judge Sam  Wainwright 144.00

Jumping 2 - MAXI DOGS 48.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Amber Alert Glendyr Lilly 31.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 4.54 Y
2 Mojo 2 Linda Kukard 33.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 4.32 Y
3 Storm 3 Lou Docke 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 0.00 -48.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
6 0.00 -48.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MIDI DOGS

48.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Geyser Trish Myburg 29.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 4.83 Y
2 My Gucci Debbie Maltby 51.55 0.00 3.55 3.55 12.00 2.79 N
3 Thandile Maddie Fourie 39.80 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.62 N
4 Gugs Katherine Fraser 29.21 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.93 N
5 Alfa Blu Brett Clark 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Midge Noela Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Savvy 2 Leandre vd Merwe 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Zsa-Zsa Dee v Coller 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 -48.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
10 0.00 -48.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MINI DOGS
52.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Twist Riette Mohr 30.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.67 Y
2 Emi Bear Barbara Hunter 47.85 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.01 N
3 0.00 -48.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - TOY DOGS
56.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Dolly Jacki v Heerden 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 Mayzey Lynn Atcheler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Noodle 2 Les Smith 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Stuart Lynn Atcheler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 20-21/11/2015 BDRT246 19.00
Name of Judge Sam  Wainwright 171.00

JUMPING 3 - MAXI DOGS 38.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Blu Brett Clark 31.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 5.45 12 C
2 Epic Jurie Smith 33.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 5.08 8 P
3 Dashing Boy Ansie Minnaar 36.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 4.72 6 P
4 Macc Debby Maltby 39.75 0.00 1.75 1.75 13.00 4.30 0 0
5 Brooke Mariann Wilson 40.83 0.00 2.83 2.83 12.00 4.19 0 0
6 Jester Kathleen Garrity 41.58 0.00 3.58 3.58 12.00 4.11 0 0
7 Zani Monica Delport 41.78 5.00 3.78 8.78 10.00 4.09 0 0
8 Jody Sharon Smallbone 41.58 10.00 3.58 13.58 8.00 4.11 0 0
9 Tansy Lou Docke 44.69 10.00 6.69 16.69 7.00 3.83 0 0
10 Zoe 3 Yolande Harrison 50.70 5.00 12.70 17.70 6.00 3.37 0 0
11 Java Glendyr Lilley 46.75 10.00 8.75 18.75 6.00 3.66 0 0
12 Ruby Lorna Morissey 52.01 5.00 14.01 19.01 6.00 3.29 0 0
13 Gem Trish Myburg 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Glaedr Martina Schobel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
15 Rocket Tracey Stiglingh 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
16 Rocket 2 Vicky Taylor 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
17 Rocky Shereen Korpel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
18 Shayley Janet Currie 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
19 Zorro Luzette Herbst 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
20 0.00 -38.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MIDI DOGS 19.00

38.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Catchi Annaret Meintjies 30.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 5.62 12 C
2 Akira Leandre vd Merwe 32.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 5.23 8 P
3 Cheq Denise Schoombie 35.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 4.76 6 P
4 Finn Nadine Shortland 36.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 4.68 4 P
5 Shadow Melanie de Klerk 38.70 0.00 0.70 0.70 13.00 4.42 0 0
6 Dylan Linda Barnard 39.70 0.00 1.70 1.70 13.00 4.31 0 0
7 SL-8 Riette Mohr 40.30 0.00 2.30 2.30 13.00 4.24 0 0
8 Klippies Elzabi van Wyk 40.58 0.00 2.58 2.58 12.00 4.21 0 0
9 Tori Jurie Smith 32.04 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.34 0 0
10 Zia Melanie de Klerk 33.38 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.12 0 0
11 Jinja Kathy Hindon 40.07 5.00 2.07 7.07 11.00 4.27 0 0
12 Megan Lorna Morissey 40.49 5.00 2.49 7.49 11.00 4.22 0 0
13 Nina Leandre Wilson 43.72 10.00 5.72 15.72 7.00 3.91 0 0
14 Chantal Lesley Lerm 44.55 10.00 6.55 16.55 7.00 3.84 0 0
15 Demi Noela Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
16 Silvi Elzabi van Wyk 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
17 Trigger Bisbi Schobel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
18 Chinzi Annaret Meintjies 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
19 Shuga Allan Huysamen 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
20 0.00 -38.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0
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JUMPING 3 - MINI DOGS 15.00
43.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Brandi Sam Wainwright 34.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 4.90 12 C
2 Bowie Annaret Meintjies 35.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 4.81 8 P
3 Jumping Jack F Ansie Minnaar 37.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 4.58 6 P
4 Cassi Lindi Venter 37.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 4.56 4 P
5 Nav-ah Candice Segal 37.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 4.51 2 P
6 Ebony Hillary Jordaan 39.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 4.37 1 P
7 Sumo Roche Compaan 37.33 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.58 0 0
8 Mchumba Di Bullivant 42.56 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.02 0 0
9 Kushle Di Bullivant 44.01 5.00 1.01 6.01 11.00 3.89 0 0
10 Q Nadine Shortland 41.67 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.10 0 0
11 Balega Di Bullivant 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
12 Charlie Roxanne Bennet 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Kel-C Riette Mohr 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
14 Rango Karis Nafte 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
15 Zoom Keegan Taylor 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
16 0.00 -43.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0
17 0.00 -43.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0
18 0.00 -43.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - TOY DOGS 12.00
47.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Tresta Ian Hall 41.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 4.17 12 C
2 Candy 2 Lindi Venter 41.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 4.11 8 P
3 Euro Hillary Jordaan 44.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 3.86 6 P
4 Fred Ted Williams 46.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 3.69 4 P
5 Roxy 4 Phyllis Gouws 46.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 3.64 2 P
6 Madison Lesley Jones 48.12 0.00 1.12 1.12 13.00 3.55 0 0
7 Pop Corn Nanette Perold 40.27 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.25 0 0
8 Snap Crackle Pop Nanette Perold 54.16 0.00 7.16 7.16 11.00 3.16 0 0
9 Beemer Yolande Harrison 49.31 10.00 2.31 12.31 9.00 3.47 0 0
10 Archie Robyn Clements 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
11 Joey 2 Patsy Muller 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
12 Zoe Gillian Blem 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
13 Jinxy AJ Rodgers 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
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